
S1 S2 S3 S4 S5 S6 S7 S8 S9 S10

小計 小計 小計 小計 小計 小計 小計 小計 小計 小計

9.9 10.8 10.4 10.3 10.2 10.3 10.7 10.3 10.0 10.3

9.9 20.7 31.1 41.4 51.6 61.9 72.6 82.9 92.9 103.2

10.6 10.2 10.1 10.7 10.5 10.5 10.6 10.6 10.7 9.4

10.6 20.8 30.9 41.6 52.1 62.6 73.2 83.8 94.5 103.9

10.4 10.0 10.4 9.9 10.3 10.2 9.5 10.5 10.4 10.7

10.4 20.4 30.8 40.7 51.0 61.2 70.7 81.2 91.6 102.3

10.5 9.9 10.1 10.6 9.9 8.3 10.0 9.9 10.2 10.2

10.5 20.4 30.5 41.1 51.0 59.3 69.3 79.2 89.4 99.6

10.5 10.0 9.8 9.8 10.5 10.0 9.8 9.7 10.6 9.8

10.5 20.5 30.3 40.1 50.6 60.6 70.4 80.1 90.7 100.5

10.7 9.9 10.6 9.9 10.7 10.4 8.4 10.4 10.5 9.6

10.7 20.6 31.2 41.1 51.8 62.2 70.6 81.0 91.5 101.1

10.4 8.6 9.3 9.2 9.5 10.6 10.2 10.5 9.8 10.1

10.4 19.0 28.3 37.5 47.0 57.6 67.8 78.3 88.1 98.2

9.6 10.7 10.4 9.3 8.0 10.2 10.3 9.9 10.2 9.6

9.6 20.3 30.7 40.0 48.0 58.2 68.5 78.4 88.6 98.2

第49回　全日本学生ライフル射撃選手権大会　

10ｍエアライフルfinal競技

射座 氏名 所属 本戦得点 競射
ファイナル
得点
総得点 順位

1 加藤　綾太 日本大学 589 99.6 688.6 4

2 今井　尚子 明治大学 589 103.2 692.2 1

3 加藤　由紀子 中央大学 588 103.9 691.9 2

4 大和田　典子 明治大学 587 100.5 687.5 5

5 岡田　貴之 日本大学 587 102.3 689.3 3

6 平澤　卓也 慶應義塾大学 583 10.5 98.2 681.2 7

7 岩田　聖子 東洋大学 583 101.1 684.1 6

8 川井　ひと美 明治大学 583 8.7 98.2 681.2 8
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